40th NY S Womens Senior Singles Championships

Six-Game Combine, 50-54, Class E, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Zagorski, Lynn M
2 Rose, Deanna L
3 Tennant, Marie
4 Prizzi, Tracy L
5

Catanzarita, Amy K

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Six-Game Combine, 55-59, Class D, Handicapped

Place

Team name

~No o~ wN PR

Robert, Laura L
Holcomb, Lori A
Brownell, Susan F
Acker, FrancesR
Heffern, RitaC
Haase, Anne M
Johnson, Melinda S

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Six-Game Combine, 60-64, Class C, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 00 ~NOO U1l WN P

Flanagan, LauraR
Hall, Denice A
Howard, Sabrina
Moran, Karen J
Weber, Kristy A
Wellington, Anna M
Potter, Debbie K
Aten, Janice

Y ochum, Katherine L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Six-Game Combine, 65-69, Class B, Handicapped

Place

Team name

ga b~ wDN -

Whitley, Linda L
Williams, Kathy M
Troncone, Deborah A
Smith, Zelda A
Wojcinski, Connie J

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score
107 1,374
27 1,370
125 1,366
120 1,325
83 1,319
$453.00
Entry Score
118 1,415
120 1,386
19 1,353
65 1,332
82 1,327
3 1,305
119 1,285
$552.00
Entry Score
119 1,432
22 1,405
104 1,402
8 1384
30 1,380
51 1,362
41 1,347
51 1,338
34 1,301
$717.00
Entry Score
119 1,359
46 1,358
16 1,352
104 1,338
1 1302

Prize
$114.00
$96.00
$87.00
$81.00
$75.00

Prize
$105.00
$89.00
$80.00
$75.00
$71.00
$67.00
$65.00

Prize
$112.00
$94.00
$85.00
$79.00
$75.00
$72.00
$69.00
$67.00
$64.00

Prize
$104.00
$87.00
$79.00
$73.00
$69.00

From

Orchard Park, NY
Fairport, NY
Queensbury, NY
Sodus, NY

West Chazy, NY

From

Rouses Point, NY
Sodus, NY
Getzville, NY
Clyde, NY
Watervliet, NY
Dunkirk, NY
Waterloo, NY

From

Waterloo, NY
Scipio Center, NY
Bronx, NY
Groveland, NY
Moravia, NY

West Winfield, NY
Shortsville, NY
West Winfield, NY
Bath, NY

From

Waterloo, NY
Gloversville, NY
Clyde, NY
Bronx, NY
Dunkirk, NY

Final Prize Listing
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Six-Game Combine, 70-74, Class A, Handicapped

Place

Quigley, LauraJ
Kosteczko, Diane

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Six-Game Combine, 75 & Up, Class AA, Handicapped

Atkins, Valerie
Ayers, Wanda L
Gruber, Deidre A
Bullis, Carol E
Taylor, Patti A
Helfman, Susan B
Hotchkiss, Bernice M
Canfield, Connie

Wager-Walawender, Maresse

Place Team name

1 Clark, SallieV
2 Humphrey, Carol L
3 Hauser, Irene N
4 Bertrand, Dawn M
5 Levesgue, Patricia P
6 Lowe, WillaMae
7 Cole, Ramonall
8 Portanova, LindaY
9 Starin, Jacquelyn G

10 O'Quinn, Marie

11 Martin, Ruth M

12 Rake, Barbara A

13 Johansen, Maria J

14 Wass, Bonnie M

14 Marthage, Norma A

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

New York State USBC
Final Prize Listing

40th NY S Womens Senior Singles Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

56 1,290

111 1,280
$541.00

Entry  Score

104 1,356

100 1,338

9 1,336

99 1,323

88 1,320

9 1313

100 1,311

68 1,310

10 1,306
$673.00

Entry  Score

104 1,438

43 1,417

90 1,408

36 1,406

100 1,374

104 1,354

42 1,349

78 1,322

88 1321

104 1,312

53 1,300

13 1,299

86 1,291

37 1284

122 1,284
$1,036.00
$3,972.00
$3,972.00

$66.00
$63.00

Prize
$105.00
$88.00
$80.00
$74.00
$70.00
$67.00
$65.00
$63.00
$61.00

Prize
$114.00
$96.00
$87.00
$81.00
$76.00
$73.00
$70.00
$68.00
$66.00
$65.00
$63.00
$61.00
$60.00
$28.00
$28.00

Campbell Hall, NY
Pine Bush, NY

From

Bronx, NY
Geneseo, NY
Lake Worth, FL
Livonia, NY
Gloversville, NY
Lake Worth, FL
Geneseo, NY
East Jewitt, NY
Canandaigua, NY

From

Bronx, NY
Broadalbin, NY
Gloversville, NY
Castile, NY
Geneseo, NY
Bronx, NY
Gloversville, NY
Albany, NY
Gloversville, NY
Bronx, NY

Red Creek, NY
Apaachin, NY
Highland, NY
Warsaw, NY
Farmington, NY

Final Prize Listing

Sep 10,2021 06:01 PM
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