New York State USBC

Final Prize Listing

40th NYS Womens Senior Singles Championships Sorted By Event, Division

Six-Game Combine, 50-54, Class E, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Zagorski, Lynn M	107	1,374	\$114.00	Orchard Park, NY
2	Rose, Deanna L	27	1,370	\$96.00	Fairport, NY
3	Tennant, Marie	125	1,366	\$87.00	Queensbury, NY
4	Prizzi, Tracy L	120	1,325	\$81.00	Sodus, NY
5	Catanzarita, Amy K	83	1,319	\$75.00	West Chazy, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$453.00

Six-Game Combine, 55-59, Class D, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Robert, Laura L	118	1,415	\$105.00	Rouses Point, NY
2	Holcomb, Lori A	120	1,386	\$89.00	Sodus, NY
3	Brownell, Susan F	19	1,353	\$80.00	Getzville, NY
4	Acker, Frances R	65	1,332	\$75.00	Clyde, NY
5	Heffern, Rita C	82	1,327	\$71.00	Watervliet, NY
6	Haase, Anne M	3	1,305	\$67.00	Dunkirk, NY
7	Johnson, Melinda S	119	1,285	\$65.00	Waterloo, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$552.00

Six-Game Combine, 60-64, Class C, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Flanagan, Laura R	119	1,432	\$112.00	Waterloo, NY
2	Hall, Denice A	22	1,405	\$94.00	Scipio Center, NY
3	Howard, Sabrina	104	1,402	\$85.00	Bronx, NY
4	Moran, Karen J	8	1,384	\$79.00	Groveland, NY
5	Weber, Kristy A	30	1,380	\$75.00	Moravia, NY
6	Wellington, Anna M	51	1,362	\$72.00	West Winfield, NY
7	Potter, Debbie K	41	1,347	\$69.00	Shortsville, NY
8	Aten, Janice	51	1,338	\$67.00	West Winfield, NY
9	Yochum, Katherine L	34	1,301	\$64.00	Bath, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$717.00

Six-Game Combine, 65-69, Class B, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Whitley, Linda L	119	1,359	\$104.00	Waterloo, NY
2	Williams, Kathy M	46	1,358	\$87.00	Gloversville, NY
3	Troncone, Deborah A	16	1,352	\$79.00	Clyde, NY
4	Smith, Zelda A	104	1,338	\$73.00	Bronx, NY
5	Wojcinski, Connie J	1	1,302	\$69.00	Dunkirk, NY

New York State USBC

Final Prize Listing

40th NYS Womens Senior Singles Championships

Sorted By Event, Division

6	Quigley, Laura J	56	1,290	\$66.00	Campbell Hall, NY
7	Kosteczko, Diane	111	1,280	\$63.00	Pine Bush, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$541.00

Six-Game Combine, 70-74, Class A, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Atkins, Valerie	104	1,356	\$105.00	Bronx, NY
2	Ayers, Wanda L	100	1,338	\$88.00	Geneseo, NY
3	Gruber, Deidre A	9	1,336	\$80.00	Lake Worth, FL
4	Bullis, Carol E	99	1,323	\$74.00	Livonia, NY
5	Taylor, Patti A	88	1,320	\$70.00	Gloversville, NY
6	Helfman, Susan B	9	1,313	\$67.00	Lake Worth, FL
7	Hotchkiss, Bernice M	100	1,311	\$65.00	Geneseo, NY
8	Canfield, Connie	68	1,310	\$63.00	East Jewitt, NY
9	Wager-Walawender, Maresse	10	1,306	\$61.00	Canandaigua, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$673.00

Six-Game Combine, 75 & Up, Class AA, Handicapped

Place	<u>Team name</u>	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Clark, Sallie V	104	1,438	\$114.00	Bronx, NY
2	Humphrey, Carol L	43	1,417	\$96.00	Broadalbin, NY
3	Hauser, Irene N	90	1,408	\$87.00	Gloversville, NY
4	Bertrand, Dawn M	36	1,406	\$81.00	Castile, NY
5	Levesque, Patricia P	100	1,374	\$76.00	Geneseo, NY
6	Lowe, Willa Mae	104	1,354	\$73.00	Bronx, NY
7	Cole, Ramona I	42	1,349	\$70.00	Gloversville, NY
8	Portanova, Linda Y	78	1,322	\$68.00	Albany, NY
9	Starin, Jacquelyn G	88	1,321	\$66.00	Gloversville, NY
10	O'Quinn, Marie	104	1,312	\$65.00	Bronx, NY
11	Martin, Ruth M	53	1,300	\$63.00	Red Creek, NY
12	Rake, Barbara A	13	1,299	\$61.00	Apalachin, NY
13	Johansen, Maria J	86	1,291	\$60.00	Highland, NY
14	Wass, Bonnie M	37	1,284	\$28.00	Warsaw, NY
14	Marthage, Norma A	122	1,284	\$28.00	Farmington, NY

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,036.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$3,972.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$3,972.00